BGM

Sabato 23 Ottobre 2010 09:26 - Ultimo aggiornamento Giovedi 02 Maggio 2013 10:05

[BGM - ELETTROPOMPE AUTODESCANTI JET

CODICE

BGM 3/A

BGM 5/A

BGM 7/A

BGM 9/A

VERSIONE

MONOFASE

MONOFASE

MONOFASE

MONOFASE

KW

0.37

0.55

0.75

0.9

PRESTAZIONI

HP

0.5

0.75

1.1

1.2
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BGM 11/A MONOFASE 1.1

1.5

2/2



